RFP #19-19 for Athletic Supplies and Equipment

Tuesday, July 23rd, 2019

Evaluation Criteria Point Value S&S Worldwide AT Palos Sports Matrix Fitness
Products
Pricing
40 35 30 32 40
Ability to service the contract
25 25 15 25 25
Ref
eferences 15 13 8 10 14
Technol
echnology 10 7 4 6 9
Value Added Products and Services
10 5 0 4 9
Total 100 85 57 77 97

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Emily Jeffrey
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

S&S Worldwide
Palos Sports

Flaghouse

Matrix Fitness

Legend Fitness




RFP #19-19 for Athletic Supplies and Equipment

Tuesday, July 23rd, 2019

Evaluation Criteria Point Value Legend Fitness Flaghouse
Pricing
40 35 30
Ability to service the contract
25 25 25
Ref
eferences 15 12 10
Technol
echnology 10 9 .
Value Added Products and Services
10 4 4
Total 100 85 76 0 0

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Emily Jeffrey
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate
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Athletic Supplies and Equipment

Solicitation

Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment
Athletic Supplies and Equipment
Athletic Suppliesand Equipment

Company

Palos Sports, Inc.

Flaghouse

Cheryl Moore Enterprises
Flaghouse

Marking Systems of North America
Innova Disc Golf

It's Greek To Me, Inc dba Champion Teamwear

Medicaleshop Inc.

OESInc.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS
WLS SPORTS LIGHTING
Jaypro Sports

Light Source/Natasha Banks
MFAC, LLC

shay enterprise

Promaxima Mfg.

BSN Sports

aluminum athletic equipment co
onvia

asdf

Source Management

legend fitness

Matrix

S&S Worldwide, Inc.

Name

Amy Gallagher
Harry Lawson

Ms. Cheryl L. Moore CEO
Harry Lawson
JoeSimmons

Levi Bennett

Jaime Bohnenblust
Abbas Ajmeri

JP Grice

KENNY MILLER
TODD KROHN
Darren Clare
Natasha Banks
Jennifer Lachapelle
Tamara Shay
Ranny Muth

Chris Bloomfield
dan mccann
Source Management
asdf ASDFASD
onviaonvia

shane hensley
Marc Loomer
Jenna Schall

Addressl

11711 SAUSTIN AVE
601 Flaghouse Dr

558 Valencia Dr.

601 Flaghosue Dr
42948 Haven Dr

2850 Commerce Drive
520 McCall Rd

87 Danbury Road, Unit #1
4056 Blakie Road

6510 N54TH ST

102 PINEST

976 Hartford Tpke

841 Hillen St.

1600 Division Road
1789 Tavern Ln.

5310 Ashbrook Drive
POBox 7726

1000 enterprise drive
509 Olive Way

asdf

509 Olive Way

5901 middlebrook pike
8930 E Calle Del Palo Verde
75 Mill St.

City

Alsip

Hasbrouck Heights
Pontiac
Hasbrouck Heights
Elyria

Rock Hill
Manhattan

New Milford
London

TAMPA
NEPTUNE BEACH
Waterford
Baltimiore
West Warwick
Tacoma
Houston

Dallas
royersford
Seattle

adsf

Seattle
knoxville
Scottsdale
Colchester

Region
Illinois

New Jersey
Michigan
New Jersey
Ohio

South Carolina
Kansas
Connecticut
Pennsylvania
Florida
Florida
Connecticut
Maryland
Rhodelsland
Washington
Texas

Texas
Pennsylvania
Washington
Arkansas
Washington
Tennessee
Arizona
Connecticut

PostalCode
60803
07604
48342
07604
44035
29730
66502
06776
N6L 1P7
33610-1908
32266
06385
21202
02893
98402
77081
75209-0726
19468
98101
32423
98101
37909
85255
06415

Phone
7083962555
(201)329-7589
2489917271
(201)329-7589
7029026659
3366246343
(800)336-4486
(866)563-6812
5196525833
(800)792-2644
9043864747
8607726024
4103261582
800-556-7464
4698447760
7136679606
8005277510
8005235471
2063739500
5896547856
2063739500
615-681-9961
7036232932
800-243-9232

Email
agallagher@palossports.com
keyaccounts@flaghouse.com
CherylMooreEnterprises@justicecherylmoore.com
keyaccounts@flaghouse.com
joesimmons216@gmail.com
levi.bennett@innovadiscgolf.com
mhk-gtmbids@hanes.com
bids@medicaleshop.com
jpgrice@oes-inc.com
biddept@pyramidsp.com
tkrohn@wlslighting.com
dclare@jaypro.com
bankslightsource@gmail.com
jennl@mfathletic.com
tshayenterprise@gmail.com
ranny@promaxima.com
bsnbid@bsnsports.com
danm@aaesports.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
asdfasd@mail.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
shane@legendfitness.com
marc.loomer@matrixfitness.com
bids@ssww.com
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