Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	S&S Worldwide	Pyramid School Products	Palos Sports	Matrix Fitness
Pricing	40	35	30	32	40
Ability to service the contract	25	25	15	25	25
References	15	13	8	10	14
Technology	10	7	4	6	9
Value Added Products and Services	10	5	0	4	9
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>85</u>	<u>57</u>	<u>77</u>	<u>97</u>



**Evaluation Committee for Contract:** 

Emily Jeffrey

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

## **Vendors Awarded Under this Contract**

S&S Worldwide

Matrix Fitness

Palos Sports

Legend Fitness

Flaghouse

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Legend Fitness	Flaghouse		
Pricing	40	35	30		
Ability to service the contract	25	25	25		
References	15	12	10		
Technology	10	9	7		
Value Added Products and Services	10	4	4		
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>85</u>	<u>76</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



**Evaluation Committee for Contract:** 

Emily Jeffrey

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate



Athletic Supplies and Equipment									
	Solicitation	Company	Name	Address1	City	Region	PostalCode	Phone	Email
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Palos Sports, Inc.	Amy Gallagher	11711 S AUSTIN AVE	Alsip	Illinois	60803	7083962555	agallagher@palossports.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Flaghouse	Harry Lawson	601 Flaghouse Dr	Hasbrouck Heights	New Jersey	07604	(201)329-7589	keyaccounts@flaghouse.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Cheryl Moore Enterprises	Ms. Cheryl L. Moore CEO	558 Valencia Dr.	Pontiac	Michigan	48342	2489917271	CherylMooreEnterprises@justicecherylmoore.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Flaghouse	Harry Lawson	601 Flaghosue Dr	Hasbrouck Heights	New Jersey	07604	(201)329-7589	keyaccounts@flaghouse.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Marking Systems of North America	Joe Simmons	42948 Haven Dr	Elyria	Ohio	44035	7029026659	joesimmons216@gmail.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Innova Disc Golf	Levi Bennett	2850 Commerce Drive	Rock Hill	South Carolina	29730	3366246343	levi.bennett@innovadiscgolf.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	It's Greek To Me, Inc dba Champion Teamwear	Jaime Bohnenblust	520 McCall Rd	Manhattan	Kansas	66502	(800) 336-4486	mhk-gtmbids@hanes.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Medicaleshop Inc.	Abbas Ajmeri	87 Danbury Road, Unit #1	New Milford	Connecticut	06776	(866) 563-6812	bids@medicaleshop.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	OES Inc.	JP Grice	4056 Blakie Road	London	Pennsylvania	N6L 1P7	5196525833	jpgrice@oes-inc.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	KENNY MILLER	6510 N 54TH ST	TAMPA	Florida	33610-1908	(800) 792-2644	biddept@pyramidsp.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	WLS SPORTS LIGHTING	TODD KROHN	102 PINE ST	NEPTUNE BEACH	Florida	32266	9043864747	tkrohn@wlslighting.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Jaypro Sports	Darren Clare	976 Hartford Tpke	Waterford	Connecticut	06385	860 772 6024	dclare@jaypro.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Light Source/Natasha Banks	Natasha Banks	841 Hillen St.	Baltimiore	Maryland	21202	4103261582	bankslightsource@gmail.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	MFAC, LLC	Jennifer Lachapelle	1600 Division Road	West Warwick	Rhode Island	02893	800-556-7464	jennl@mfathletic.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	shay enterprise	Tamara Shay	1789 Tavern Ln.	Tacoma	Washington	98402	4698447760	tshayenterprise@gmail.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Promaxima Mfg.	Ranny Muth	5310 Ashbrook Drive	Houston	Texas	77081	7136679606	ranny@promaxima.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	BSN Sports	Chris Bloomfield	PO Box 7726	Dallas	Texas	75209-0726	8005277510	bsnbid@bsnsports.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	aluminum athletic equipment co	dan mccann	1000 enterprise drive	royersford	Pennsylvania	19468	800 523 5471	danm@aaesports.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	onvia	Source Management	509 Olive Way	Seattle	Washington	98101	2063739500	sourcemgmt@onvia.net
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	asdf	asdf ASDFASD	asdf	adsf	Arkansas	32423	5896547856	asdfasd@mail.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Source Management	onvia onvia	509 Olive Way	Seattle	Washington	98101	2063739500	sourcemgmt@onvia.net
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	legend fitness	shane hensley	5901 middlebrook pike	knoxville	Tennessee	37909	615-681-9961	shane@legendfitness.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	Matrix	Marc Loomer	8930 E Calle Del Palo Verde	Scottsdale	Arizona	85255	7036232932	marc.loomer@matrixfitness.com
	Athletic Supplies and Equipment	S&S Worldwide, Inc.	Jenna Schall	75 Mill St.	Colchester	Connecticut	06415	800-243-9232	bids@ssww.com